Straight Conduit Glands for AMPC Conduits - PG Thread
These fittings are exclusively designed for use with type AMPC conduits.
These fittings are lightweight, easy to install and when combined with a type
AMPC conduit an IP 67 cable protection system with a strong pull out strength
is achieved.
Technical Data
Material | PP (Polypropylene)
Colour | Grey
Temperature Range | -10° C to +110° C Continuous
Threads available | Pg
Protection Class | IP 54
Construction | One piece swivel fitting with integrated
ferrule
Approvals
Ordering Information
Liquid Tight Straight Conduit Glands (Pg Thread)
Cat. No. Size Suitable for Conduit Size Thread Diameter D (mm) Thread Length L (mm) Minimum Internal Bore (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
ABFP-9 Pg 9 9 15.2 9 8.8 50
ABFP-11 Pg 11 11 18.6 9 11.1 50
ABFP-13 Pg 13 13 20.4 10 13 50
ABFP-16 Pg 16 16 22.5 10 14.8 50
ABFP-21 Pg 21 21 28.3 11 19.4 25
ABFP-29 Pg 29 29 37 12 27.9 25
ABFP-36 Pg 36 36 47 13 35.6 25
ABFP-42 Pg 42 42 54 13 41.9 25
ABFP-48 Pg 48 48 59.3 14 45.9 10